
Moe’s Friday Boxed Lunch 

For Summer Adventure Camp Only 

 

We are offering all Summer Adventure Campers a Boxed lunch from Moe’s that 

you can purchase every Friday.  You will need to place your order by Wednesday 

of each week. To place your order with us, you can either order on-line at our 

website at http://town.exeter.nh.us/rec , you can stop by the Exeter Recreation 

Office, or call us at 773-6151.  

Boxed Lunch contains:  ½ sub, small bag of plain chips, juice pak 

and dessert.  Please select choices below.  

       

______ Ham  ______ Cheese   ______ Pickles 

______ Turkey  ______ Green Peppers ______ Black Olives 

______ Salami  ______ Tomatoes  ______ Onions 

  

Cost:  $6.50 per child/per week 

 

 

EXETER PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT 

 32 Court Street, Exeter, NH 03833 

Phone: 773-6151; Fax: 773-6152 

Website: http://town.exeter.nh.us/rec  

 Business Hours: Monday – Friday, 8:15am – 4:15pm 

Dates Order Boxed lunch By Class Code 

Week  2 – Friday, June 28
th
 Wednesday, June 26

th
  320017-2A 

Week  3 – Friday, July5
th 

Wednesday, July 3
rd

 320017-3A 

Week  4 – Friday, July 12
th

  Wednesday, July 10
th
  320017-4A 

Week  5 – Friday, July 19
th

  Wednesday, July 17
th
  320017-5A 

Week  6 – Friday, July 26
th

  Wednesday, July 24
th
  320017-6A 

Week  7 – Friday, August 2
nd

  Wednesday, July 31
st
  320017-7A 

Week  8 – Friday, August 9
th

  Wednesday, August 7
th

  320017-8A 

Week  9 – Friday, August 16
th
 Wednesday, August 14

th
  320017-9A 
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